Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD519036EN    page 1
September 25, 2023 3:49 PM
Top Product Features
• Specifiable to the nearest 1" in length
• Satin Lens, Asymmetric Lens and Drop Lens available
• Flush and Regressed Housing

TD519036EN    page 2
September 25, 2023 3:49 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: S122DRP-S1005D840-ETG4F0-1B1-UDD-F-W-SWPD1
Domestic Preference Light Distribution Light Engine Lumen Package Down CRI LED CCT Ceiling Type Length Circuiting
Domestic
Preference
Light Distribution Light Engine Lumen Package Down CRI LED CCT Ceiling Type Length Circuiting
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
S122DRP=Define
2 Direct Recessed
Perimeter
S122RDRP=Define
2 Regressed Direct
Recessed Perimeter
-S=Standard
-H=High
Performance
-V=VividTune
290D=290 Lms/ft
485D=485 Lms/ft
675D=675 Lms/ft
865D=865 Lms/ft
1005D=1005 Lms/ft
____D=Custom Lms/ft
8=80
9=90
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
2765=2700K-6500K
3050=3000K-5000K
-ETG=15/16″ T-Grid
-FTG=9/16″ T-Grid
-STG=9/16″ Slot T-Grid
-FTT=9/16″ Tegular T-Grid
-ITG=9/16″ Interlude T-Grid
-ETT=15/16″ Tegular T-Grid
-GYP=Gypsum board
-FSR=Mud-in Gypsum Board
-FES=″Finished″ Extruded Side
2F0=2' Individual
4F0=4' Individual
8F0=8' Individual
12F0=12' Individual
__F0=4' Incremental Run
(e.g. 40F0 = 40' 0″)
__F_=1″ Incremental Run
(e.g. 21F3 = 21' 3″)
-1=Single Circuit
-S=Secondary
Circuit
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Additional lead-time and cost may
apply for 927, 930, 935 and 940
configurations.
2765 & 3050 VividTune configura-
tions require V light engine, 90CRI,
and W2A driver.
Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
Domestic Preferences website
for more information. Com-